Cluny and Monymusk Churches Together

 Calendar January - December 2014 
Services take place every Sunday at Monymusk (9.30am) and at Cluny (11.00am) unless otherwise stated 
	2014
5 January
	Cluny 10.00am
	Joint Service

	12 January
	Monymusk 
Cluny
	Informal communion after services

	19 January
	
	

	26 January
	
	

	Tues 28 January
	Monymusk Guild Room
	Committee Meeting(TBC)

	2 February
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	Wed 5 February
	Manse 7.10pm and 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting and Bible study

	9 February
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Informal communion after services 

	Tues 11 February
	Cluny
	Board/Session 7pm  (TBC)

	16 February
	
	

	23 February
	
	

	2 March
	Cluny 10.00am
	Joint Service

	Wed 5 March
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer Meeting and Bible Study

	9 March
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Informal communion after services

	16 March
	Monymusk 

Cluny
	Stated Annual Meeting during service (TBC)

	23 March
	
	

	30 March
	
	

	Wed 2 April
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting and Bible Study

	6 April 
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	13 April
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Palm Sunday / Informal communion after services

	Tues15 April
	Monymusk Guild Room
	Committee Meeting, 7.30 (TBC)

	Fri 18 April
	Cluny 7pm
	Good Friday Service

	20 April
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Easter Sunday
Egg rolling after services

	27 April
	Cluny 11.00am and 6.30pm
	Communion

	4 May
	Cluny 10.00am
	Joint Service

	Wed 7 May
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer Meeting and Bible study

	11 May
	Monymusk 9.30am; 7.30pm
	Communion

	Tues 13 May
	Cluny
	Session meeting 7.30pm (TBC)

	18 May
	
	

	25 May
	
	

	1 June
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	Wed 4 June
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting and Bible study

	8 June
	Monymusk

Cluny
	Informal Communion after service

	15 June
	
	

	Tues 17 June 
	Monymusk/Cluny
	Joint Meeting (TBC)

	22 June
	
	

	29 June
	Cluny
	Kirkers Prizegiving

	July
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Summer Joint Services

	August
	Cluny 10.00am
	Summer Joint Services

	24 August
	Praise in the Park 11.00am TBC
	Sauchen Park

	31 August
	Cluny 10.00am
	Summer Joint Services

	Wed 3 September
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting, Bible study

	7 September
	Cluny 10.00
	Joint Service

	Tues 9 September
	Cluny
	Board meeting 7.30pm  (TBC)

	14 September
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Informal Communion after service

	Tues 16 September
	Monymusk
	Committee Meeting (TBC)

	21 September
	
	

	28 September
	
	

	Wed 1 October
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting, Bible study

	5 October
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	12 October
	Monymusk
Cluny
	Informal Communion after service
Harvest Thanksgiving

	Tues 14 October
	Cluny
	Session meeting 7.30pm (TBC)

	19 October
	
	

	26 October
	Monymusk 9.30am, 6.30pm
	Communion

	Sat 1 November
	Millbank Hall 10am – 12noon
	Coffee morning  (TBC)

	2 November
	Cluny 10.00am
	Joint Service

	Wed 5 November
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting, Bible study

	9 November
	Monymusk 9.30am
Cluny 11.00am
	Remembrance Sunday
Wreath laying after service

	16 November
	
	

	Tues 18 November 
	Monymusk/Cluny
	Joint meeting (TBC)

	23 November
	Cluny 11.00am, 6.30pm
	Communion

	30 November
	
	

	Wed 3 December
	Manse 7.10pm, 7.30pm
	Prayer meeting, Bible study

	7 December 
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	14 December
	Monymusk 

Cluny
	Nativity Service  (TBC)
Informal Communion after services

	Tues 16 December
	Carols in the Square 7.00pm
	

	Fri 19 December
	Cluny 7.30pm
	Carol Service (TBC)

	21 December
	Monymusk 9.30am
Cluny 11.00am

Monymusk 7.00pm
	Family Christmas Service
Family Christmas Service 
Candlelight Carols (TBC)

	Wed 24 December
	Monymusk 7.00pm
Cluny 11.30pm
	Christmas Eve Family Service
Watch Night Service

	Thurs 25 December 
	Monymusk 10.30am
	Christmas Morning Joint Service, Monymusk

	28 December 
	Cluny 10.00am
	Joint Service

	4 January 2015
	Monymusk 10.00am
	Joint Service

	11 January
	Monymusk / Cluny
	Informal communion after service

	18 January
	
	

	25 January
	
	


